SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U

(µH)
Inductance @
Irms Min. (µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Irms
(A)
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance @
Irms Min. (µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Irms
(A)
RL-9625-2-R49M 0.49 ± 20% 0.37 0.0093 7.90 1.95 ± 20% 1.49 0.019 3.95
RL-9625-2-R76M 0.76 ± 20% 0.56 0.0112 7.20 3.05 ± 20% 2.24 0.023 3.60
RL-9625-2-1R1M 1.10 ± 20% 0.81 0.0166 5.90 4.39 ± 20% 3.24 0.033 2.95
RL-9625-2-1R9M 1.90 ± 20% 1.42 0.0274 4.60 7.81 ± 20% 5.69 0.055 2.30
RL-9625-2-5R1M 5.10 ± 20% 3.56 0.0534 3.30 20.62 ± 20% 14.23 0.107 1.65
RL-9625-2-7R8M 7.80 ± 20% 5.15 0.0653 3.00 31.23 ± 20% 20.61 0.131 1.50
RL-9625-2-9R8M 9.80 ± 20% 6.70 0.0933 2.50 39.53 ± 20% 26.79 0.187 1.25
RL-9625-2-140M 14.00 ± 20% 9.52 0.1139 2.30 59.05 ± 20% 38.09 0.228 1.15
RL-9625-2-200M 20.00 ± 20% 13.44 0.1684 1.90 82.47 ± 20% 53.76 0.337 0.95
RL-9625-2-250M 25.00 ± 20% 17.17 0.2306 1.60 102.60 ± 20% 68.68 0.461 0.80
RL-9625-2-330M 33.00 ± 20% 22.93 0.3312 1.30 132.86 ± 20% 91.72 0.662 0.65
RL-9625-2-480M 48.00 ± 20% 32.21 0.4025 1.20 195.20 ± 20% 128.16 0.805 0.60
RL-9625-2-670M 67.00 ± 20% 43.04 0.4760 1.10 269.50 ± 20% 172.16 0.952 0.55
RL-9625-2-990M 99.00 ± 20% 69.54 1.1300 0.72 396.38 ± 20% 278.15 2.259 0.36
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  TURNS RATIO 1:1
3.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO